
Jumbo Racedagen driven by Max Verstappen 2018
Positions for each lap - Race 1

18 - 21 May 2018Supercar Challenge
Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.Positions for each lap

NameNr.Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Page 1 of  2

 Verhagen-Meijer1991 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 189 189 189 189 189 121 121 199 199

 Cenk Ceyisakar1802 126 126 126 126 126 189 189 182 182 182 189 121 121 121 121 121 189 199 126 126

 Jos Jansen1263 189 189 189 189 189 182 182 189 189 189 121 106 151 151 151 151 199 126 180 180

 Grouwels-Zumbrink1894 188 182 182 182 182 188 199 199 199 199 106 151 188 188 188 199 126 180 188 188

 Dick F reebird1215 182 188 188 188 188 199 121 121 121 121 199 188 126 126 126 126 180 116 189 189

 Paul Sieljes1166 199 199 199 199 199 121 106 106 106 106 151 126 180 180 199 180 151 151 121 121

 Bob Herber1067 106 121 121 121 121 126 126 126 126 126 126 180 199 199 180 116 116 188 116 116

 Daan Meijer1078 121 106 106 106 106 106 151 151 151 151 188 116 106 116 116 188 106 108 106 106

 van de Maat-Schreurs2599 107 107 107 107 151 151 116 116 116 116 180 199 116 106 106 106 108 189 107 107

 Lamster-Wijtzes15110 116 116 116 116 116 116 180 180 180 188 116 202 202 202 107 107 107 106 202 202

 Martin Lanting10811 151 151 151 151 180 180 188 188 188 180 202 107 107 107 108 108 188 187 259 259

 Veels-van der Ende26612 180 180 180 180 201 201 201 187 187 187 259 108 108 108 187 187 187 107 151 151

 van den Berg-van den Berg24513 201 201 201 201 107 187 187 202 202 202 187 259 218 218 202 202 202 202 187 108

 Cor Euser21814 263 187 187 187 187 202 202 259 259 259 107 218 208 187 259 259 259 259 108 264

 John de Wilde18815 187 202 202 202 202 259 259 246 107 107 108 264 381 263 264 264 264 264 264 266

 René Steenmetz20216 202 245 245 245 259 245 246 245 108 108 264 266 263 381 266 266 266 266 266 218

 Jonas de Kimpe26417 245 246 259 259 245 246 245 107 262 264 266 208 187 259 218 218 218 218 218 245

 Arendsen-Arendsen34218 246 259 246 246 246 108 108 108 264 266 218 263 343 264 208 245 245 245 245 342

 Vincent Despriet18719 259 264 264 262 262 107 107 262 266 218 208 381 355 109 245 342 342 342 342 292

 Dillon Koster29220 264 262 262 264 264 262 262 264 218 224 245 343 259 266 109 402 292 292 292 187

 Nicolas Delencre38121 262 108 108 108 108 264 264 266 224 245 342 355 264 224 402 292 381 381 381 381

 de Vreede-de Leeuw35522 108 266 266 266 266 266 266 224 245 345 292 187 109 208 342 381 208 208 208 208

 Marc Dijkhuis34323 266 224 224 224 224 224 224 218 345 342 263 109 224 402 292 450 343 343 343 343

 Ted van Vliet20824 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 345 342 208 381 402 266 245 450 404 404 209 209 209

 Rob Nieman40225 224 342 342 342 342 342 342 342 208 292 209 224 402 342 381 208 209 355 355 355

 Bart Drost40426 342 345 345 345 345 345 345 208 292 209 355 245 245 450 401 343 355 402 402 402

 Voet-v.d. Broeck40127 209 209 209 209 209 209 209 292 209 263 343 450 342 292 404 401 402 404 404 404

 Lucas Groeneveld45028 345 381 381 208 208 208 208 209 263 381 109 401 450 401 343 209 246 450 450 450

 de Borst-van Oord20129 355 355 208 381 381 292 292 201 246 355 402 342 401 404 209 355 450 401 401 401

 Oscar Gräper44530 208 208 355 355 292 381 381 263 381 343 224 404 404 343 445 445 401 201 201 201

 Berry Arendsen34131 381 343 343 292 355 355 263 381 355 109 450 445 292 445 355 246 201 445 445 445

 de Vos-de Vos46632 343 402 292 343 343 343 355 355 343 402 401 292 445 209 466 466 445 341 341 341

 Jan Marc Schulz20933 402 292 402 402 263 263 343 343 109 450 404 209 209 355 246 201 341 466 466 466

 Remco de Beus35634 405 450 109 263 402 109 109 109 402 401 356 466 466 466 444 341 262 356 356 356

 Pascal Ehlert44435 450 405 450 109 109 402 402 402 450 404 445 444 444 444 341 262 466 444

 Ruud Olij24636 356 356 405 450 450 450 450 450 356 356 246 341 246 246 201 263 444

 Roelant de Waard26237 401 109 356 356 356 356 356 356 401 445 341 356 341 341 263 444 356

 van der Kooi-Speelman26338 404 401 263 401 401 401 401 401 404 246 466 246 201 201 262 356

 Dirk Schulz10939 292 404 401 404 404 404 404 404 445 341 444 201 262 262 356

 Ollie  Taylor22440 445 445 404 445 445 445 445 445 341 466 262 262 356 356

 Sluys-Schouten11141 109 341 445 341 341 341 341 341 466 444 201

 Wauters-Wauters18242 341 444 341 444 444 444 444 466 444 262

 Peter Koelewijn34543 444 263 444 466 466 466 466 444 201 201

 Tappel-Wisselink40544 466 466 466
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 Verhagen-Meijer1991 199 180 180 180 180 180 199 199 199

 Cenk Ceyisakar1802 180 199 199 199 199 199 180 180 180

 Jos Jansen1263 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126

 Grouwels-Zumbrink1894 189 189 189 189 189 189 189 189 189

 Dick F reebird1215 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121 121

 Paul Sieljes1166 116 116 116 116 116 116 116 116 116

 Bob Herber1067 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106

 Daan Meijer1078 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107

 van de Maat-Schreurs2599 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202

 Lamster-Wijtzes15110 259 259 259 259 259 259 259 259 259

 Martin Lanting10811 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151

 Veels-van der Ende26612 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108 108

 van den Berg-van den Berg24513 264 264 264 264 264 264 266 266 266

 Cor Euser21814 188 188 188 188 188 266 245 245 245

 John de Wilde18815 266 266 266 266 266 218 264 264 264

 René Steenmetz20216 218 218 218 218 218 245 218 218 218

 Jonas de Kimpe26417 245 245 245 245 245 188 188 188 188

 Arendsen-Arendsen34218 342 342 342 342 342 342 342 342

 Vincent Despriet18719 292 292 292 292 292 187 187 187

 Dillon Koster29220 187 187 187 187 187 292 292 292

 Nicolas Delencre38121 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381

 de Vreede-de Leeuw35522 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208

 Marc Dijkhuis34323 343 343 343 343 209 355 355 355

 Ted van Vliet20824 209 209 209 209 355 343 343 343

 Rob Nieman40225 355 355 355 355 343 201 201

 Bart Drost40426 402 402 402 402 201 402 402

 Voet-v.d. Broeck40127 404 404 404 404 402 404 404

 Lucas Groeneveld45028 450 450 450 450 404 401 401

 de Borst-van Oord20129 401 401 401 401 450 450 450

 Oscar Gräper44530 201 201 445 201 401 445 445

 Berry Arendsen34131 445 445 201 445 445 341 341

 de Vos-de Vos46632 341 341 341 341 341 466

 Jan Marc Schulz20933 466 466 466 466 466

 Remco de Beus35634 356 356

 Pascal Ehlert44435

 Ruud Olij24636

 Roelant de Waard26237

 van der Kooi-Speelman26338

 Dirk Schulz10939

 Ollie  Taylor22440

 Sluys-Schouten11141

 Wauters-Wauters18242

 Peter Koelewijn34543

 Tappel-Wisselink40544
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